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Anlage
Kohlenstrasse 55, 54296 Trier
T 065115100 gst@trimmelter-sv.de

Sportwart/in
Junker, Sven
T 0176 62029411 svenjuenker@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Mager, Bernd
T 01754012298 magerlis@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Diederich, Simon
T 016094979972
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Gemischt U 12 GELB 1
MF: Benedikt Steinhauer
m 01754012298; Magerlis@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Steinhauer, Benedikt
Engler, Jona
Steiger, Evelyn
Guntzer, Greta
Tonkaboni, Laira
Tonkaboni, Leila
Biehl, Christopher
Babel, Gregor
Becker, Jan

Frising, Otto

CloR, Gregor
Zlotowski, Jonas
Schneider, Zoe
Bolles, Felia
Grundhdofer, Jette

16 Dolgopolov, Lisavetha
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10830811
10830935
20809097
20951980
20809066
20957102
10836506
10836589
10836590
10914158
10836554
10833617
20959012
20809067
20959024
20810918

LK DR Info
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